

December 19, 2025
Sl. No.26
Court No.1
s.biswas

RVW 376 of 2025
With
CAN 1 of 2025

Subrata Das
vs.
The Union of India and others

Per, Sujoy Paul, A.C.J.

1. None appears for the petitioner.
2. In order to give another chance to the petitioner,
list the matter after 4 weeks.

(Sujoy Paul, A.C.J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)